2.5in Anti-Static Hard Drive Protector Case - Black (3pk), TAA-Compliant
Product ID: HDDCASE25BK
The HDDCASE25BK 2.5-inch Anti-Static Hard Drive Protector Cases provide convenience and safety for almost any
bare 2.5-inch SATA or IDE Hard Drives (HDD) or Solid State Drives (SSD).
Constructed from a rugged anti-static rated plastic, these cases resist electrostatic build up and discharge, keeping
sensitive equipment from harm - ideal for preventing accidental electrostatic discharges (ESD) in any environment
where bare hard drives are handled, and also for technicians and travelers who don't require a full enclosure.
The protective cases feature a convenient access door for the drive connector, enabling you to access data contents
without having to remove the HDD from the case.
Backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty and free lifetime technical support.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
• Transporting 2.5in hard drives between locations
• Protection for spare 2.5in hard drives while not in use
• Protection for backup or archived hard drives
• Travelers carrying extra hard drives for additional storage
Features
• Made from anti-static polypropylene
• Fits both 9.5mm and 12.5mm height 2.5in hard drives
• Built-in connector access door
Hardware
Warranty 2 Years
Number of Drives 1
Drive Size 2.5in
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Material Plastic
Max Drive Height 0.5 in [12.5 mm]
Product Length 4.1 in [10.5 cm]
Product Width 3.2 in [8.2 cm]
Product Height 0.6 in [1.5 cm]
Weight of Product 3.7 oz [106.0 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Quantity 3
Package Length 10.0 in [25.4 cm]
Package Width 5.4 in [13.6 cm]
Package Height 1.1 in [2.8 cm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
4.0 oz [114.0 g]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 3 - 2.5in Hard Drive Case
Warranty
Information
Warranty 2 Years
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.